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Группа No 1    11:10    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИРИЧЕНКО Таисия МОС  1  0  1  1  1  4 0,000 -22 8 7

САРАТОВА Дарья МОС  V  0  2  3  V  2 0,333 -5 17 4

МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 30 30 1

ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОС  V  V  0  1  V  V 0,667 6 21 3

ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 9 25 2

ЕРЁМИНА Софья МОС  V  1  0  0  2  V 0,333 -11 13 6

СВИРИНА Софья МОС  V  V  0  2  4  3 0,333 -7 19 5

Группа No 2    11:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС  3  2  V  2  V  0 0,333 -9 17 6

КУРДЮМОВА Мария МОС  V  2  V  V  3  4 0,500 3 24 4

ТУЛУПОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0,667 9 25 2

ГАВРИЩУК Мария МОС  2  1  0  2  2  4 0,000 -19 11 7

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Устина МОС  V  2  2  V  2  2 0,333 -6 18 5

СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС  4  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 5 25 3

ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

Группа No 3    11:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 3

НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 14 25 2

РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС  1  1  0  3  V  V 0,333 -7 15 5

АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 21 29 1

ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС  3  2  V  2  V  V 0,500 4 22 4

СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  1  1  1  1  0  1 0,000 -25 5 7

ЛУГОВСКАЯ Ольга МОС  2  0  1  0  0  V 0,167 -18 8 6

Группа No 4    11:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛИНЧИКОВА Елена МОС  1  1  4  V  2  V 0,333 -4 18 5

КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1

ПОЛОВНИКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  1  3  V  4  V 0,500 4 23 3

ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  0  V  4  2  V 0,500 -5 21 4

БОЛОТЕНКОВА Юлия МОС  2  0  3  V  3  V 0,333 -9 18 6

ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС  V  1  V  V  V  3 0,667 3 24 2

КРАСНОБАЕВА Елизавета МОС  0  1  0  4  3  V 0,167 -15 13 7

Группа No 5    11:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  4  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 3 24 3

ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 10 28 2

НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС  3  0  4  4  1  0 0,000 -18 12 7

МЕДВЕДЕВА Екатерина МОС  3  1  V  V  V  1 0,500 -2 20 5

ВОРТОЛОМЕЙ Полина МОС  3  4  V  0  1  0 0,167 -16 13 6

МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС  V  4  V  3  V  4 0,500 9 26 4

ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 27 1
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Группа No 6    11:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

БЕДОЕВА Александра МОС  3  V  2  V  V  3 0,500 0 23 4

ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС  3  3  2  V  V  2 0,333 -2 20 5

АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

БЕРЕЗИНА Виктория МОС  1  1  0  0  4  0 0,000 -24 6 7

БЫЧКОВА Ангелина МОС  2  4  2  3  V  V 0,333 -6 21 6

ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья МОС  2  V  V  2  V  3 0,500 2 22 3

Группа No 7    11:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 10 25 2

ЛОГАЙ Дарья МОС  1  1  4  V  0  4 0,167 -12 15 7

ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС  2  0  V  V  4  V 0,500 -6 21 4

МАРУШКИНА Валерия МОС  2  V  2  4  V  2 0,333 -6 20 5

ДЕОПИК Анастасия МОС  1  2  V  V  3  V 0,500 2 21 3

БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС  1  2  V  4  V  0 0,333 -9 17 6

Группа No 8    11:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС  2  V  1  V  1  2 0,333 -11 16 5

МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОС  3  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 8 24 3

ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС  V  2  1  V  V  3 0,500 1 21 4

ШИШЛОВА Алёна МОС  4  0  1  4  4  3 0,000 -14 16 7

ПАРИЙ Виктория МОС  V  0  1  0  V  1 0,333 -13 12 6

КАМОЧКИНА Полина МОС  V  4  3  V  V  V 0,667 8 27 2

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС  V  2  0  V  V  V 0,667 1 22 4

АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС  4  V  1  V  V  V 0,667 7 25 2

ДИКОВА Светлана МОС  V  3  1  V  V  V 0,667 2 24 3

РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

КОРЕЛОВА Анастасия МОС  4  3  4  2  V  V 0,333 1 23 5

ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС  2  2  4  1  1  V 0,167 -10 15 6

ЛАВШУК Ева МОС  1  0  2  0  1  0 0,000 -26 4 7

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС  2  V  V  V  1  4 0,500 -1 22 3

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

ПЕТРОВА Мария МОС  2  1  V  V  1  V 0,500 -7 19 4

БАЙДИНА Елизавета МОС  4  0  3  3  1  V 0,167 -12 16 6

БРАГИНА Мария МОС  2  3  4  V  3  V 0,333 -2 22 5

ЛИ Юлия МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 26 2

ЕФРЕМОВА Милана МОС  V  0  4  3  1  0 0,167 -16 13 7
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Вероника МОС  3  4  V  V  V 0,600 8 22 3

ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 8 23 2

ГЕРАСИМОВА Анастасия МОС  V  4  3  2  V 0,400 -1 19 4

АНТИПЕНКОВА Ульяна МОС  2  1  V  1  2 0,200 -12 11 5

ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 9 21 1

КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС  1  2  1  V  1 0,200 -12 10 6

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАРНАХИНА Анна МОС  2  V  V  3  0 0,400 -4 15 4

АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  V  1  V  4  3 0,400 1 18 3

АГАМОВА Наима МОС  2  V  V  V  3 0,600 8 20 2

ОТВЕТЧИКОВА Юлия МОС  2  0  1  V  V 0,400 -10 13 6

КОПЫЛОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  0  4  1 0,400 -7 15 5

ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 12 24 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС 1,000 30 30 квалифицированных
2 КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС 1,000 26 30 квалифицированных
3 РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС 1,000 25 30 квалифицированных
4 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС 1,000 23 30 квалифицированных
5 МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
5 ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
7 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных
8 ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
9 АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС 0,833 21 29 квалифицированных

10 ЛИ Юлия МОС 0,833 15 26 квалифицированных
11 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС 0,833 14 27 квалифицированных
12 НИКОЛАЕВА Наталия МОС 0,833 14 25 квалифицированных
13 ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС 0,833 12 28 квалифицированных
14 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0,833 11 27 квалифицированных
15 ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС 0,833 10 28 квалифицированных
16 ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,833 9 25 квалифицированных
17 ЛОМТЕВА Софья МОС 0,800 12 24 квалифицированных
18 ТИШКОВА Ольга МОС 0,800 9 21 квалифицированных
19 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,800 8 23 квалифицированных
20 ИВАНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,667 10 25 квалифицированных
21 ТУЛУПОВА Мария МОС 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных
22 КАМОЧКИНА Полина МОС 0,667 8 27 квалифицированных
23 ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОС 0,667 8 24 квалифицированных
24 АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных
25 ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОС 0,667 6 21 квалифицированных
26 СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС 0,667 5 25 квалифицированных
27 АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,667 3 24 квалифицированных
27 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ольга МОС 0,667 3 24 квалифицированных
29 ДИКОВА Светлана МОС 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных
30 МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС 0,667 1 22 квалифицированных
31 СМИРНОВА Вероника МОС 0,600 8 22 квалифицированных
32 АГАМОВА Наима МОС 0,600 8 20 квалифицированных
33 МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС 0,500 9 26 квалифицированных
34 ПОЛОВНИКОВА Ульяна МОС 0,500 4 23 квалифицированных
35 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС 0,500 4 22 квалифицированных
36 КУРДЮМОВА Мария МОС 0,500 3 24 квалифицированных
37 ФАРАФОНОВА Дарья МОС 0,500 2 22 квалифицированных
38 ДЕОПИК Анастасия МОС 0,500 2 21 квалифицированных
39 ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС 0,500 1 21 квалифицированных
40 БЕДОЕВА Александра МОС 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных
41 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных
42 МЕДВЕДЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,500 -2 20 квалифицированных
43 ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС 0,500 -5 21 квалифицированных
44 ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС 0,500 -6 21 квалифицированных
45 ПЕТРОВА Мария МОС 0,500 -7 19 квалифицированных
46 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 0,400 1 18 квалифицированных
47 ГЕРАСИМОВА Анастасия МОС 0,400 -1 19 квалифицированных
48 ВАРНАХИНА Анна МОС 0,400 -4 15 квалифицированных
49 КОПЫЛОВА Елизавета МОС 0,400 -7 15 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ОТВЕТЧИКОВА Юлия МОС 0,400 -10 13 квалифицированных
51 КОРЕЛОВА Анастасия МОС 0,333 1 23 квалифицированных
52 БРАГИНА Мария МОС 0,333 -2 22 квалифицированных
53 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС 0,333 -2 20 квалифицированных
54 КЛИНЧИКОВА Елена МОС 0,333 -4 18 квалифицированных
55 САРАТОВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -5 17 квалифицированных
56 БЫЧКОВА Ангелина МОС 0,333 -6 21 квалифицированных
57 МАРУШКИНА Валерия МОС 0,333 -6 20 квалифицированных
58 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Устина МОС 0,333 -6 18 квалифицированных
59 СВИРИНА Софья МОС 0,333 -7 19 квалифицированных
60 РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС 0,333 -7 15 квалифицированных
61 БОЛОТЕНКОВА Юлия МОС 0,333 -9 18 квалифицированных
62 БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС 0,333 -9 17 квалифицированных
62 КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС 0,333 -9 17 квалифицированных
64 НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС 0,333 -11 16 квалифицированных
65 ЕРЁМИНА Софья МОС 0,333 -11 13 выбывший
66 ПАРИЙ Виктория МОС 0,333 -13 12 выбывший
67 АНТИПЕНКОВА Ульяна МОС 0,200 -12 11 выбывший
68 КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС 0,200 -12 10 выбывший
69 ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -10 15 выбывший
70 БАЙДИНА Елизавета МОС 0,167 -12 16 выбывший
71 ЛОГАЙ Дарья МОС 0,167 -12 15 выбывший
72 КРАСНОБАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
73 ВОРТОЛОМЕЙ Полина МОС 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
73 ЕФРЕМОВА Милана МОС 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
75 ЛУГОВСКАЯ Ольга МОС 0,167 -18 8 выбывший
76 ШИШЛОВА Алёна МОС 0,000 -14 16 выбывший
77 НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
78 ГАВРИЩУК Мария МОС 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
79 КИРИЧЕНКО Таисия МОС 0,000 -22 8 выбывший
80 БЕРЕЗИНА Виктория МОС 0,000 -24 6 выбывший
81 СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
82 ЛАВШУК Ева МОС 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
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